Diplom Succes Maraton #60 08-02-2018
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Maraton

Claus Balshgj Sgrensen
Harry Cilleborg

Henrik A. Hansen

Louise Blok

Michael Graabech Hansen
Morten Blok

Morten Thye

Ole Caffell

e

4:14:12
4:28:50
4:28:50
4:28:50(PR)
5:08:44(#80)
3:59:16
3:27:34

3:56:44



Pia Hansson

Rikke Trier Kristjansen
Tommy Fris Munk Jensen
Zamel Zhaian
Halvmaraton

Finn Danielsen

Hans Christian Rasmussen
Heykie @rskou

Lina A.S. Feldberg

Sten Ejlersen

4:14:52

3:55:15

3:39:57

4:28:50

2:05:12

2:22:19

1:48:04

2:00:32

2:22:19



